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 Kg.

 cm.

DK

FR

ENG

DE

PC & Macbook
https://get.adobe.com/uk/reader/

Tablet & iPad
https://www.adobe.com/acrobat/mobile.html 

Amasis

https://get.adobe.com/uk/reader/
https://www.adobe.com/acrobat/mobile.html
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Tailor-made Race Wheelchair

351000001100
6.773 €

351000001200
7.035 €

619000002009

619000002109

619000002509

619000002809

619000003209

619000003309

619000003409

619000003509

619000003709

619000003809

619000003909

619000003009
780 €
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!
SW-t:

SW-b:

cm

cm

! A: cm

! C: o

! RA: cm

! SD: cm

!
SH-r:

SH-f:

SH-e:

cm

cm

cm

-
ES: cm

CL:

CH:

CW:

cm

cm

cm

S: cm

! BD: cm

BA: cm

FRD:

FRW:

cm

cm

HE: cm

! FRB: cm

! FRH-1: cm

! FRH-2: cm

! MG: cm

FRD

CW

FRW

SD

CH

RA

ES

Sa
BD

c

SH-r SH-e SH-f

FRB

CL
A

FRH-2 FRH-1
SW-b

SW-t

CMG

954599990060
0 €

829999020002 
327 €

829919000060
1.157 €

829999012001
39 €
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!
SW-t:
SW-b:

cm

cm

!
!
!

A:

C:

RA:

cm
o

cm

ORA: cm

! SD: cm

!
SH-r:

SH-f:

cm

cm

CL:

CH:

CW:

KH:

cm

cm

cm

cm

S: cm

! BD: cm

BA: cm

!

LB:

KW:

AW:

LH-r:

LH-f:

LLD:

LLH:

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

! MG: cm

LB 

RA

CL 

LLD
LH-r LH-f

LLH

KH
FH

A

CH

CW

C MG

SW-t

SW-b

RA

BD

S
a

c SD

AW-r KW

SH-f
ORA

SH
-r

889700000004
126 €
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20"

26" 28"

Custom Wheels or Customer supplied

26" 28"

966220018001
0 €

889700000117
735 € 

9662282300??
0 €

889700000081
4747 €

889700000080
4747 € 

889700000081
4747 €

889700000080
4747 €

95500002100?
0 €
0 €

196 €
196 €

889700000040
292 €

889700000049
236 €

725000001009
710 €

750000009000
275 €

7670000000??
177 €
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